
Garden Island, Western Australia
May 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from a site at the southern end of Garden Island.
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Observations were drawn from Garden Island HSF {station 009256}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1018.324NW6824.41021.424N4322.906:5641NNE029.715.3Th1
1012.831NNW7324.81015.817N7822.021:1754WNW026.016.8Fr2
1014.128SW7020.01014.037SW9118.703:4161W5.621.818.3Sa3
1018.328W6521.11018.130W6019.713:3348W022.415.4Su4
1022.913SSW7320.41023.811NE8619.005:3539SW1.622.417.6Mo5
1024.122SSW6621.41026.215E7817.618:3241S021.513.4Tu6
1022.29ESE5123.61026.817E7418.002:0131SE024.313.8We7
1018.97SSW5825.11022.224NE6120.104:4935NE029.014.6Th8
1017.89WNW6226.01020.619NNE4723.207:5928NNE031.214.1Fr9
1020.031SSW8322.01021.824S8820.317:4346S023.016.4Sa10
1021.026SSW7421.91023.913ESE7618.115:5839SSW022.415.6Su11
1022.137SSW7920.41023.213ESE7718.519:0948S021.915.0Mo12
1026.220SE5223.31028.522SE7617.102:3643SSE023.615.3Tu13
1026.822SSW6921.61030.120E6617.509:1833E024.514.1We14
1023.89WSW4723.11026.713NE6018.417:3635SSW024.715.1Th15
1023.111SW5923.31025.513NE6519.410:4935ENE024.312.2Fr16
1023.711WSW4523.31026.520NNE4919.009:4131NNE025.213.9Sa17
1021.517NW4224.21025.417NNE4319.405:3331NE026.613.5Su18
1022.148S9317.81021.420NNE6019.814:0569SSW024.411.9Mo19
1027.813SSW5419.51031.215SE6814.200:0230SE1.820.611.2Tu20
1025.07WSW4921.51028.919NE6016.707:4130ENE023.311.6We21
1016.530W6222.41021.013N6517.722:3559SSE023.011.0Th22
1017.030S7614.81017.619SE9312.200:0659SSE8.216.311.5Fr23
1016.711N9313.61019.420NE6214.023:0052SW6.419.210.3Sa24
1015.337S7417.61015.039SSW8917.403:2465WSW5.818.913.3Su25
1021.711ESE4818.21024.415SE8012.321:4031E1.218.910.2Mo26
1019.217ENE3720.61023.631ENE6613.408:2346ENE020.811.3Tu27
1017.315ENE3823.91019.826NE5615.910:1139NE024.013.1We28
1014.815NNE6020.71018.424NE5017.706:3644NE023.015.9Th29
1011.924N8321.91013.531NNE9416.609:1446NNE18.822.215.4Fr30
1016.311SSW9218.81015.722W7321.506:0939NW2.822.016.6Sa31

Statistics for May 2025
1020.0206421.31022.3206818.023.314.0Mean
1011.97#3713.61013.511NE4312.216.310.2Lowest
1027.848S9326.01031.239SSW9423.269SSW18.831.218.3Highest

52.2Total
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